

FEE SCHEDULE 2025

CERTIFICATE IV IN DANCE (CUA40120)

For eligibility criteria to obtain the government concession price go to the following link:

https://www.swinburne.edu.au/courses/fees/loans-discounts-local-students/fee-concessions-for-vocational-students/

Mandatory \$1000 non-refundable deposit

Payment Option A: Upfront Payment of Balance in Full						
Without gov't concession		With gov't concession				
Total Course Fee Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit Total paid	\$11,800	Total Course Fee Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit Total paid	\$9,879.16 \$8,879.16 \$9,879.16			

Payment Option B: Balance Payment by Instalments					
Without gov't concession		With gov't concession			
Total Course Fee	\$12,800	Total Course Fee	\$9,879.16		
Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit	\$11,800	Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit	\$8,879.16		
Balance: 4 x quarterly payments	\$2,950	Balance: 4 x quarterly payments	\$2,219.79		
Total paid	\$12,800	Total paid	\$9,879.16		

Understanding the fee components:

The total course fee is made up from two components,

- 1. The Swinburne University of Technology (RTO 3059) fee and,
- 2. The Spectrum Global Arts fee

The next table shows the breakdown of components:

Without government concession		With government concession	
Total Course Fee	\$12,800	Total Course Fee	\$9,879.16
Swinburne Tuition Fee	\$3,651.05	Swinburne Tuition Fee	\$730.21
Spectrum Global Arts Fee*	\$9,148.95	Spectrum Global Arts Fee*	\$9,148.95

^{*}The Spectrum Global Arts fee covers costs such as: dance class hours not mapped to accredited courses, specialist visiting artists, industry panels, performance costs such as costumes, venues, sets/lights/audio, operational staff, out-of-hours rehearsals, promotions, show costs, maintenance and campus service costs. A further breakdown of this fee will be provided prior to enrolment.

^{*}Note: these fees are for 2025 and may change for 2026



FEE SCHEDULE 2025

DIPLOMA OF MUSICAL THEATRE (CUA50220)

For eligibility criteria to obtain the government concession price go to the following link:

https://www.swinburne.edu.au/courses/fees/loans-discounts-local-students/fee-concessions-for-vocational-students/

Mandatory \$1000 non-refundable deposit

Payment Option A: Upfront Payment of Balance in Full

Total Course Fee \$13,200 Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit \$12,200 Total paid \$13,200

Payment Option B: Balance Payment by Instalments

Total Course Fee \$13,200
Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit \$12,200
Balance: 4 x quarterly payments \$3,050
Total paid \$13,200

Understanding the fee components:

The total course fee is made up from two components,

- 1. The Swinburne University of Technology (RTO 3059) fee and,
- 2. The Spectrum Global Arts fee

The next table shows the breakdown of components:

Total Course Fee\$13,200Swinburne Tuition Fee\$5,751.20Spectrum Global Arts Fee*\$7,448.80

*The Spectrum Global Arts fee covers costs such as: dance class hours not mapped to accredited courses, specialist visiting artists, industry panels, performance costs such as costumes, venues, sets/lights/audio, operational staff, out-of-hours rehearsals, promotions, show costs, maintenance and campus service costs. A further breakdown of this fee will be provided prior to enrolment.

*Note: these fees are for 2025 and may change for 2026



FEE SCHEDULE 2025

DIPLOMA OF PROFESSIONAL DANCE (ELITE PERFORMANCE) (CUA51520)

For eligibility criteria to obtain the government concession price go to the following link:

https://www.swinburne.edu.au/courses/fees/loans-discounts-local-students/fee-concessions-for-vocational-students/

Mandatory \$1000 non-refundable deposit

Payment Option A: Upfront Payment of Balance in Full

Total Course Fee \$13,200 Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit \$12,200 Total paid \$13,200

Payment Option B: Balance Payment by Instalments

Total Course Fee \$13,200
Less \$1000 non-refundable deposit \$12,200
Balance: 4 x quarterly payments \$3,050
Total paid \$13,200

Understanding the fee components:

The total course fee is made up from two components,

- 1. The Swinburne University of Technology (RTO 3059) fee and,
- 2. The Spectrum Global Arts fee

The next table shows the breakdown of components:

Total Course Fee \$13,200 Swinburne Tuition Fee \$5,751.20 Spectrum Global Arts Fee* \$7,448.80

*The Spectrum Global Arts fee covers costs such as: dance class hours not mapped to accredited courses, specialist visiting artists, industry panels, performance costs such as costumes, venues, sets/lights/audio, operational staff, out-of-hours rehearsals, promotions, show costs, maintenance and campus service costs. A further breakdown of this fee will be provided prior to enrolment.

*Note: these fees are for 2025 and may change for 2026